ILLINOIS

PUBLIC NOTICE

JOINT Finance and Police
Committee Meeting

Thursday, August 22, 2019
3:00 p.m.

Waterloo City Hall
Front Conference Room

AGENDA: 1)

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Petitions by Citizens on
Non-Agenda Items.

Police Chief Salary.
Dispatching.

Business District Dissolution.
Payment Service Network.
Comments.

NOTE:  Previous Finance Cmte Mtg Minutes from 07-16-19 and Police Cmte Mtg Minutes
from 07-15-19 were approved at the 08-12-19 Utility Meeting.

POSTED: Tuesday, August 20, 2019

Cmte Members:
Heller Smith
Darter Thomas
Trantham  Hopkins
Row Buettner




